60019600664600

ch leizizuzz

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	Iress)	<u>.</u>
(Adc	lress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone #)
	WAIT	
(Bus	siness Entity Name)	
(Doc	cument Number)	
l Copies	Certificates of	Status
I Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	



06/03/22--01001--004 **50.00

2322 JUN-2 PH 4: 17" RECEIVED SSEE. FLORIN SEGNEL STATE TALL. IN: SEE, FL 2022 JUN - 2 AM 9:48

INC. P.O. F		oth Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666
	V	WALK IN
	PICK UP:	6/2 LYNES
CERTIFIED C	OPY	
рнотосору		
CUS		
FILING	• > 41	
	CQUISITION L	ENDS LC
(CORPORATE NAME AN	CQUISITION LI ND DOCUMENT #) ND DOCUMENT #)	
(CORPORATE NAME AN (CORPORATE NAME AN (CORPORATE NAME AN	CQUISITION L ND DOCUMENT #) ND DOCUMENT #) ND DOCUMENT #)	
CROSSMARC AC (CORPORATE NAME AN (CORPORATE NAME AN (CORPORATE NAME AN	CQUISITION L ND DOCUMENT #) ND DOCUMENT #) ND DOCUMENT #)	
(CORPORATE NAME AN (CORPORATE NAME AN (CORPORATE NAME AN	CQUISITION L ND DOCUMENT #) ND DOCUMENT #) ND DOCUMENT #)	
(CORPORATE NAME AN (CORPORATE NAME AN (CORPORATE NAME AN (CORPORATE NAME AN	CQUISITION L ND DOCUMENT #) ND DOCUMENT #) ND DOCUMENT #) ND DOCUMENT #)	
(CORPORATE NAME AN (CORPORATE NAME AN (CORPORATE NAME AN	CQUISITION L ND DOCUMENT #) ND DOCUMENT #) ND DOCUMENT #) ND DOCUMENT #)	

FLED

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF CROSSMARC ACQUISITION LLC

2022 JUN - 2 AM 9:48

SEORCAL STATE TALLA DASSEE, FL

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT:

FIRST: These Articles of Amendment amend the Articles of Organization of CROSSMARC ACQUISITION LLC.

SECOND: The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed with the Florida Department of State on January 26, 2022 and assigned Florida document number L22000029600.

THIRD: Article I of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended by deleting the existing Article I and replacing it with the following:

"Article I – Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is CROSSMARC ACQUISITIONS LLC."

FOURTH: Article IV of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended by deleting the existing Article IV and replacing it with the following:

"ARTICLE IV - Managers:

The Limited Liability Company is Manager-Managed. The names and addresses of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company are:

Title: MGR

Name and Address CrossMarc Management, LLC 1011 N Wymore Road Winter Park, FL 32789 US"

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of CrossMarc Acquisition LLC have been duly executed and are being filed in accordance with Section 605.0202 F.S. this 23rd day of May 2022.

CrossMarc Acquisition, LLC By: CrossMarc Services, LLC, its Manager By: Marc Financial, LLC, its Manager

By:

Name: Roger Holler, IN, its Manager